GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION AM	ENDMENT OF SOL	LICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRA	CT   1 1
AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	9-17-82	REPA ADM-81-69		(If applicable)
	ission 2223	6. ADMINISTERED BY (1) .th		CODE
CONTRACTOR CODE	FACILI	TY CODE	. AMENDMENT OF	
Grace A. Dow Mem ATTN: Ms. Averil 1710 W. St. Andr Midland, MI 486	1 Packard ews	٦	DATED	(See block 9) C-10-81-691
L	*		DATED	(See black 11)
This BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF  The above numbered solicitation is amended as a  Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendme  (a) By signing and returningcopies of this amendme  which includes a reference to the solicitation and a  DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF Y  or lener, provided such telegram or letter makes ref	net forth in block 12. The hour not prior to the hour and date spen- nendment; (b) By acknowledging amendment numbers. FAILURE O OUR OFFER. If, by virtue of the evence to the solicitation and this	ecified in the solicitation, or as a receipt of this amendment on OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMEN his amendment you desire to ch	imended, by one of the following methods: woch copy of the offer submitted; or (c) to TOBE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFI Once on offer olready submitted, such char	by separate tener or telegram CE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND age may be made by telegram
31X0200.402 46-20-	25-302 - \$4,194.	.44		
(c) X This Supplemental Agreement is emered in  H modifies the above numbered contract as  DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  This Modification No. 1 i	noted to reflect the administrative note pursuant to authority ofset forth in block 12.	ARTICLE V and m	ment's option to external and the said of	end the
period of performance for			unds to cover said pe	errormance.
The contract is hereby am				
Change ARTICLE IV - PERIO	O OF PERFORMANCE	to read:		
"The period of performance and all work shall be con	e with respect t mpleted on Septe	o this contract ember 16, 1983."	shall commence on Se	eptember 17, 198
Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGA	TIONS to read:			
"The amount presently obl	igated by the NR	C with respect	to this contract is	\$4,194.44."
As a result of this modif by \$4,194.44, from \$3,813	ication, the mon .13 to a new tota	etary value of al of \$8,007.57.	this contract is here	by increased
respt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t	ne document referenced in block	8, as heretofore changed, rema	in unchanged and in full force and effect.	*
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ES REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS	DOCUMENT AND BETURNCOM	ES TO ISSUING OFFICE
NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	*	17. UNITED STATES	OF AMERICA	
(Signoture of person o		BY CL	(Signature of Contracting Office	
8208250070 820803 PDR CONTR	16 DATE SIG		E. REBELLO	19. DATE SIGNED